Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2019/2020

TC Stetten am Heuchelberg ( 20145)
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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 2, 74193 Schwaigern

Sportwart/in
Lange, Jens-Henner
T 0171 2723372 henner.lange@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kimmerle, Sandra
T 015119381333 sandra@kuemmerles.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Sandra Kimmerle

m 015119381333; sandra@kuemmerles.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hager, Chayenne
Kimmerle, Zoe
Wintterle, Elena
Rieger, Amelie
Hock, Maya

Joch, Nele
Dennewill, Sabrina
Dima, Lorena
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20754620
20752661
20658452
20557865
20557961
20754756
20662949
20662948

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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